LDX6
Series
Compact 6 Volts
Steel Battery Unit
Compact, fully-automatic labour-saving
emergency lighting unit
The LDX6 Series battery unit
incorporates a complete range of

Wire Guards
460.0080 Wall Mount
Ordering Information
RT9= mini tungsten, 6V - 9 watts, wedge base
RQ8= mini halogen, 6V - 8 watts, quartz bi-pin
RQ12= mini halogen, 6V -12 watts, quartz bi-pin
LT9= large tungsten , 6V - 9 watts, wedge base
LQ8= large halogen, 6V - 8 watts,quartz bi-pin
LQ12= large halogen, 6V - 12 watts, quartz bi-pin
RM6= mini halogen, 6V - 6 watts, MR16
RM10= mini halogen, 6V - 10 watts, MR16
LS9= large tungsten, 6V - 9 watts, sealed beam
LS18= large tungsten, 6V - 18 watts, sealed beam
LH8= large halogen, 6V - 8 watts,
quartz sealed beam
LH12= large halogen, 6V - 12 watts,
quartz sealed beam
LDX6 -36= 36 watts Blank= no head
1= one head
2= two heads
Blank=
factory white
BK= black
GY= grey
LD=
lamp disconnect
TL=
twist lock plug
Blank= 120/347Vac
U220= 220Vac, 50hz input
U240= 240Vac input
U277= 277Vac input
EXAMPLE:LDX6-362RT9
Series Capacity # of Heads A.C. Voltage OptionsColourHead Style/Wattage